
Judge's Signatures

Community Youth Center Fall Fest
Meet Results
Oct 12-13, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 10/16/2013 7:48:18 PM

Women / 3 / middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Michelle Ng3048
Byers Elk Grove

9.500 9.100 9.3008.225 36.125
1 2T 13 1 1 

1 

Megan Fetz3037
Black Diamond

9.350 9.175 8.6508.800 35.975
2 1 2T 11 2 

2 

Helen Doyle3004
Bay Island

9.275 8.750 8.8508.975 35.850
3 6 1 4T 3 

3 

Alexandra Brilz3045
Byers Elk Grove

8.900 8.825 8.7508.400 34.875
8 5 11T 7T 4 

4 

Alissa Zavala3012
CYC

8.825 9.100 8.6758.150 34.750
9 2T 14 9T 5 

5 

Michaela Rossen3019
CYC

8.800 8.550 8.8508.525 34.725
10 7 9 4T 6 

6 

Rebecca Tse3038
Black Diamond

8.950 8.475 8.6758.575 34.675
7 8 7 9T 7 

7 

Lucy Lamborn3016
CYC

8.975 8.000 8.9258.700 34.600
6 12T 6 2 8 

8 

Lauren Hoofard3028
Technique

9.075 8.000 8.6258.800 34.500
4T 12T 2T 12 9 

9 

Olivia Short3040
Black Diamond

9.075 8.100 8.9008.400 34.475
4T 10 11T 3 10 

10 

Natalie Zinman3053
Luna

8.550 8.050 8.8508.725 34.175
12 11 4T 4T 11 

11 

Megan Riepe3058
Luna

8.400 8.250 8.2758.550 33.475
13 9 8 14 12 

12 

Kelly Choi3044
Byers Elk Grove

8.000 8.925 8.3757.775 33.075
15 4 15 13 13 

13 

Chloe Hilton3056
Luna

8.625 7.850 7.6758.725 32.875
11 14 4T 15 14 

14 

Sienna Cummins3027
Technique

8.375 7.000 8.7508.475 32.600
14 15 10 7T 15 

15 
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